m Enduro One - RoSbach
Biebergemund-RoRbach / 15.06.2019-16.06.2019

0ood
Robin Linnert 000: 19:22.82
[[]: 84
EF1 00000: 238 (of 601)
000000: 14:52.24

aooa: OO000: 47(of 99)
E1 Sport 0000000: 16:04.75
0000 0000 000
000 00 0 00 oo 00 00 OO oo oo 00

aa = o aoo 0o ad = o aoo aao
Prolog 1:49.11 64 0:15.39 300 0:20.71 1:49.11 64 0:15.39 300 0:20.71
S1 2:10.83 58 0:35.03 279 0:45.60 3:59.94 58 0:47.83 277 1:05.63
S2 3:52.93 68 0:52.33 324 1:.04.73 7:52.87 58 1:37.43 283 2:10.36
S3 2:55.37 45 0:27.59 223 0:35.26 10:48.24 55 2:05.02 266 2:45.62
S4 3:15.10 45 0:33.92 219 0:46.88 14:03.34 50 2:38.94 254 3:32.50
S5 1:30.20 36 0:11.03 168 0:16.75 15:33.54 48 2:49.97 244 3:49.25
S6 1:59.27 50 0:16.57 235 0:23.32 17:32.81 47 3:02.44 238 4:12.22
S7 1:50.01 47 0:15.63 237 0:18.36 19:22.82 47 3:18.07 238 4:30.58
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